Through Bore Slip Ring Series
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
◆ Optional for underwater IP65, IP68 Operation speed, current &voltage
◆ No. of rings
◆ Connector
◆ Housing material
◆ Position of wire outlet, wire length
◆ Protection level (dust and water)

0.1N·m for 6 rings, 0.03
N·m increased for
every 6 rings added
Wire Length Standard 500mm(adjustable)
Dynamic Resistance ＜0.01Ω Protection level IP51
Ring# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Color RED YEL BLK BLU GRN WHT PUP GRY BRN ORN DBLU KHK
Through Bore Slip Ring Series
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
Model List
Model
Power Ring
(10A/15A/20A)
Signal Ring(5A) Length L(mm)
HG60135-6P 6 - 77.5
HG60135-12S - 12 77.5
HG60135-12P 12 - 107.5
HG60135-6P/12S 6 12 107.5
HG60135-24S - 24 107.5
HG60135-18P 18 - 137.5
HG60135-12P/12S 12 12 137.5
HG60135-6P/24S 6 24 137.5
HG60135-36S - 36 137.5
HG60135-24P 24 - 167.5
HG60135-18P/12S 18 12 167.5
HG60135-12P/24S 12 24 167.5
HG60135-6P/36S 6 36 167.5
HG60135-48S - 48 167.5
HG60135-30P 30 - 197.5
HG60135-24P/12S 24 12 197.5
HG60135-18P/24S 18 24 197.5
HG60135-12P/36S 12 36 197.5
HG60135-6P/48S 6 48 197.5
HG60135-60S - 60 197.5
HG60135-36P 36 - 227.5
HG60135-30P/12S 30 12 227.5
HG60135-24P/24S 24 24 227.5
HG60135-18P/36S 18 36 227.5
HG60135-12P/48S 12 48 227.5
HG60135-6P/60S 6 60 227.5
HG60135-72S - 72 227.5
HG60135-42P 42 - 257.5
HG60135-36P/12S 36 12 257.5
HG60135-30P/24S 30 24 257.5
HG60135-24P/36S 24 36 257.5
HG60135-18P/48S 18 48 257.5
HG60135-12P/60S 12 60 257.5
HG60135-6P/72S 6 72 257.5
HG60135-84S - 84 257.5
Through Bore Slip Ring Series
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
HG60135-48P 48 - 287.5
HG60135-42P/12S 42 12 287.5
HG60135-36P/24S 36 24 287.5
HG60135-30P/36S 30 36 287.5
HG60135-24P/48S 24 48 287.5
HG60135-18P/60S 18 60 287.5
HG60135-12P/72S 12 72 287.5
HG60135-6P/84S 6 84 287.5
HG60135-96S - 96 287.5